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1,100

Tour Guide
Fees

Snake Farm

Butterfly
Market

Marine Park -
Malindi 2,660

EXCURSIONS

Malindi

Arabuko Forest
Tour

Gede Ruins 550

220

Marafa Hells
Kitchen

KES USD

8

Duration

Half day

- -

Entry Fees 880 7

6,600 48

4 Half Day

2

220 2

2 hours

2 hours

19 Whole Day

The Falconry 550 4 2-3 hours

Transportation

9,900 KES

3,300 KES

3,300 KES

8,800 KES

8,800 KES

Mambrui Sand
Dunes Half Day9,900 KES

Vasco Da Gama
Pillar 1 hour8,800 KES

-

-

-

-

-

-

Whole Day

-

-

-

(Fees per pax) (Fee for 7 pax)
*Subject to change for

smaller groups.

-
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Snorkeling
Gear from TS

Max 10 pax

Kitesurfing -

Kilifi

EXCURSIONS

Max 11 pax

27,500*

Sunset Dhow

KES USD Duration

-

28,000* 200* 2.5 hours

1,400 10

197* 3 hours

-

Refresher
Course 30,800 220 3 hours

Transportation

13,200 KES

-

13,200 KES

-

Massage -
Relaxation 1 hour-

Massage - 
Deep Tissue 1 hour-

4,000

5,000

29

36

- Whole Day

-

(Fees per pax)
*Group Fee

(Fee for 7 pax)
*Subject to change for

smaller groups.

Min. 6 pax 1,650 12 Half Day-

Coaching 11,550 83 1 hour-

Sisal Plantation Half Day15,400 KES4,950 36

- -

-
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8,470

Watamu

EXCURSIONS

Dolphin Safari
& Mida Creek I

KES USD

61

DurationTransportation

2,200 KES

(Fees per pax)
*Group Fee

(Fee for 7 pax)
*Subject to change for

smaller groups.

Rock and Sea

7,700

Dolphin Safari &
Mida Creek II

Snorkeling/
Dolphin 6,050

-

Dolphin Safari
& Snorkeling

3,850 28

16,500 108

44

-

Mida Creek 55

2.5 hours

Half Day

Whole Day

2.5 hours

-

-

-

-

2,200 KES -

Sunset Dhow 
(4-14 pax)

Sunset Dhow 
(2 pax) 29,260*

20,860* 149

209

Glass Boat 20,860* 149

Whole Day

Whole Day

Half Day

-

-

-

Scuba Diving - - - -

With 
equipment 3 hours2,200 KES17,248 124

Without
equipment 3 hours-- -

Whole Day
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Kitesurfing -

1 day course

Snorkeling +
Dolphin Cruise 3,850

Full Day
Excursions

Sup 
(Mida Creek)

Snake Farm

Discover
Watamu

Watamu

EXCURSIONS

KES USD DurationTransportation
(Fees per pax)

*Group Fee
(Fee for 7 pax)

*Subject to change for
smaller groups.

Sundowner 6,600

Reef Diving 19,250 138 2 Dives

48 3 hours

2,200 KES

2,200 KES

-2,200 KES-

20,020 143

-Coaching 1 hour

-

10,010 72

1-2 hours7,700 55

Whole Day-

1,650 12 Half Day2,200 KES

6,600

-

Whole Day-

-- 2,200 KES

Snorkelling in
Marine Park 1.5 hours

-

2,200 16

2.5 hours

-

28

-

-
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Snorkeling in
Marine Park

Marine Park
Snorkeling 
& Mida Creek

Snorkeling
+ Dolphin 
  Cruise

Sardinia Island
Day Trip

Turtle Bay 
Dhow Trips

BBQ Lunch + 
Dinner Cruises

Sundowner
Cruise

Private Party 
Hire (10-25 pax)

Deepsea Fishing

Watamu

EXCURSIONS

KES USD DurationTransportation
(Fees per pax)

*Group Fee
(Fee for 7 pax)

*Subject to change for
smaller groups.

Private Boat -

16,500* 118 1.5 hours

25,300* 181

22,000* 158

-

-

-

2.5 hours

5 hours

Sundowner
Cruise - Mida 
Creek

19,800* 142 - 3 hours

6,600* 48 - Whole Day

-

5,280

-

6,380 46 3-4 hours

38 3 hours

Above Rate PP 3-4 hours

-

-

2,200 KES

-

Whole Day2,200 KES- -

- - -

-



EXCURSIONS

ZURI   |

Kayaking + 
Stand Up
Paddle Boards

Turtle Watch
and Rescue
Centre

Marine Park -
Watamu

Watamu

KES USD DurationTransportation
(Fees per pax)

*Group Fee
(Fee for 7 pax)

*Subject to change for
smaller groups.

9,900

-

2,660

71 3.5 hours2,200 KES

19 -2,200 KES

- Half Day2,200 KES

Massage -
 Relaxation

Massage -
 Deep Tissue

4,000 29 1 hour-

5,000 36 1 hour-

Marine -  
Kinunga Marine

Lamu

KES USD DurationTransportation
(Fees per pax)

*Group Fee
(Fee for 7 pax)

*Subject to change for
smaller groups.

2,618 19 Whole Day-



EXCURSIONS

ZURI   |

Vipingo

KES USD DurationTransportation
(Fees per pax)

*Group Fee
(Fee for 7 pax)

*Subject to change for
smaller groups.

1,320

Coral Planting

Skydiving 69,300

Golfing -

Snorkeling 10 1 hour

7,700 55 3-5 hours

495 45 minutes

-

-

-

-

- -

16,500 KES

Marine - 
Mombasa

Mombasa

KES USD DurationTransportation
(Fees per pax)

*Group Fee
(Fee for 7 pax)

*Subject to change for
smaller groups.

2,618 19 Whole Day-

11,550Dolphin Safari - 
Mombasa

Dolphin Safari - 
Diani 8,470

83 Whole Day-

61 Whole Day-

Marine -
Kisite Mpunguti 2,618 19 Whole Day-

16,500 KES



EXCURSIONS

ZURI   |

Tsavo
Conservancy
Trip (6-8 pax)

Others

KES USD DurationTransportation
(Fees per pax)

*Group Fee
(Fee for 7 pax)

*Subject to change for
smaller groups.

104,020* 743 2 days-


